PCB FAN; LONG-LIFE FAN, AXIAL
3AXD50000028422
Product ID 3AXD50000028422
ABB Type Designation PCB FAN
Catalog Description PCB FAN; LONG-LIFE FAN, AXIAL
Long Description PCB FAN
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
84145100Customs Tariff Number
3AXD50000008804Replaced Product ID
(OLD)
NoQuote Only
NoMade To Order
NewPart Type
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
Container Information
0.105 dm³Gross Volume
Dimensions
-
jl 1111
11111,1,
25 mmProduct Net Height
70 mmProduct Net Length
0.073 kgProduct Net Weight
60 mmProduct Net Width
Technical
24 V;3,6 W
Multiple source component:
3AXD50000028424 (DELTA)
3AXD50000027263 (EBM_PAPST)
In case of original fan is 2-pin version (3AXD50000008804)
and BDPS board has 2-pin fan outlet connector (up to RevJ),
order wire set (3AXD50000036209) to be used as an
adapter for 3-pin fan (3AXD50000028422).
In case of replacing originally 2-pin fan outlet BDPS board
with 3-pin revision of BDPS board (revK and forward),new
wire set (3AXD50000027296) is needed along with new 3-
pin fan (3AXD50000028422). Also new fan mouting plate
assembly (3AXD50000009312 revC and forward) is recommended
to use to secure connectors properly.
Technical Information
Additional Information
LONG-LIFE FAN, AXIALProduct Name
Where Used (as part of "kit")
Identifier Description Type
42004298
ACS880-104 R8I SERVICE PARTS - BASIC;
SPAREPART KIT
Kit
42004299
SERVICE PARTS-BASIC ACS880-304 DXT;
SPAREPART KIT
Kit
Drives  → Services  → Spares and Consumables  → Parts
Categories
23AXD50000028422